©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008 1
MBR1035, MBR1045
SWITCHMODE™
Power Rectifiers
Features and Benefits
• Low Forward Voltage
• Low Power Loss/High Efficiency
• High Surge Capacity

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBR1035 TO−220
TO−220AC
CASE 221B
PLASTIC
50 Units/Rail
3
4
1
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
RECTIFIERS
10 AMPERES
35 to 45 VOLTS
MBR1045 TO−220 50 Units/Rail
3 1, 4
MARKING
DIAGRAM
MBR1035G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR1045G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year